
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
239 MPLSA015-EA MPLSA015-EA 6.000 EA 2.220 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

240 MPLSA036-EA MPLSA036-EA 20.000 EA 12.800 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

241 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 60.000 EA 108.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

242 MPLSA079-EA MPLSA079-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

243 MPLSA080-EA MPLSA080-EA 60.000 EA 72.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

244 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 120.000 EA 769.200 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

245 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.142 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
ALPHA PHARM (PTY)LTD Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date

Customer Number

Purchase Order No / Date

Reference No

Shipment Number / Delivery Date 33000000517367 / 03.10.2025

0080746689 / 01.10.2025

0000015030

0080746689 / 01.10.2025

PO97115 / 01.10.2025
Collecting Party Delivery Party

ALPHA PHARM (PTY)LTD
42 FELIX DLAMINI (BRICKFIELD R
Kwa-Zulu Natal
DURBAN - Kempton Park
4004 South Africa

Plant 2100 Xeon Pomo
308 Pomona Road

DURBAN
Kwa-Zulu Natal

4004 South Africa
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
246 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 20.000 EA 12.400 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

247 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 20.000 EA 50.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

248 MPLSA133-EA MPLSA133-EA 10.000 EA 6.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

249 MPLSA144-EA MPLSA144-EA 10.000 EA 10.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

250 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

251 MPLSA220-EA MPLSA220-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

252 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 40.000 EA 64.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

273 MPLSA015-EA MPLSA015-EA 6.000 EA 2.220 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

274 MPLSA036-EA MPLSA036-EA 20.000 EA 12.800 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

275 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 60.000 EA 108.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

276 MPLSA079-EA MPLSA079-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

277 MPLSA080-EA MPLSA080-EA 60.000 EA 72.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

278 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 120.000 EA 769.200 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

279 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

280 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 20.000 EA 12.400 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

281 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 20.000 EA 50.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
282 MPLSA133-EA MPLSA133-EA 10.000 EA 6.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

283 MPLSA144-EA MPLSA144-EA 10.000 EA 10.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

284 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

285 MPLSA220-EA MPLSA220-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

286 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 40.000 EA 64.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA
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